Format de compétition

Simple - Compte pour l'index

Messieurs | BRUT MESSIEURS

Pos.

—_

Nom / prénom

POMMERETTE, Aymeric

2  LEGRAND, Séverin
3  LAM, Maxime
4 CHAROY, Justin
5 AUCH-ROY, Noa
6  MASSARD, Hugo
7  DJELLAB, Antoine
8  DELAVAL, Gabriel
9  MANEVY, Baptiste
10 VENNAT, Hugo
11 CHIKHAQUI, Alexandre
12 MARECHAL-DUBOURG, Gaspard
13 SONG, Louis
14  CASALONGA, Alois
15 GRIZOT, Louis
16 GREBER, Benjamin
17 BONNETTON ALBAN, Loris
18 COTTE, Nathan
19  DANSAUT, Cyril
20 ROBERT, Pierre
21 SAUREL, Aubin
22 LECLERC, Maxime
23 HAENEN, Jean
24 LORUT, Johan
25 RABAULT, Samuel
26 DESGRANGES, Enzo
27 BLANC, Charles
Page 1sur4

26.08.2023 19:38

Liste des résultats

Club d'origine
BOURGES
CHARMEIL
PARIS COUNTRY
BIARRITZ
MIONNAY

RCF LA BOULIE
MIONNAY
BONDUES

ST ETIENNE
VOLCANS
TERRE BLANCHE
LYON SALVAGNY
PARIS COUNTRY
MIONNAY

RCF LA BOULIE
PGA

MIONNAY
MIONNAY
JONCHERE
VOLCANS
ALPES
CHANTILLY
NIVERNAIS

ST ETIENNE
PONT ROYAL
VAUDREUIL

LAC D'ANNECY

ffgolf”

Grand Prix Vichy Val D'Allier

GOLF DU SPORTING CLUB DE VICHY - 25.08.2023

Nombre de tours

3

Index Tou Tour2
+1,0 --- 65
3.7 == 66
+4,5 - 67
0,6 = 67
+5,9 --- 67
1,3 —— 67
+3,5 --- 68
+1,6 == 68
0,9 m-n 68
0,7 = 68
+0,4 --- 68
1,0 —— 69
+0,8 --- 69
0,2 == 69
+1,2 m-n 69
PRO --- 70
0,8 --- 70
+0,7 —— 70
3.3 --- 70
1,0 == 70
1,6 m-n 71
+1,8 --- 71
5,8 --- 71
0,3 —— 71
1,5 --- 71
0,4 == 71
2,6 m-n 71
e (4

Total
65
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
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28 THEVENET, Bastian VOLCANS PRO 71 71

29 GUILLEMARD, Valens LYON SALVAGNY 3,4 72 72
30 DA CUNHA, Gaetan RIOM 4,5 72 72
31 STIPAL, Laurent BORDEAUX LAC +1,5 72 72
32 TALUREAU, Paul BOURGES 3,7 72 72
33  GERMAIN, Simon GOUVERNEUR +0,4 72 72
34 PONCET, Eliot CHASSIEU 1,9 72 72
35 PHILIPPE, Edouard VAL DE SORNE 0,1 72 72
36 VAPILLON, Alexandre AIX LES BAINS 0,8 73 73
37 NOSSAM, Akhil Reddy MAISON BLANCHE 0,0 73 73
38 LIU-MICHEL, Victor BOSSEY 23 73 73
39 LEBRAT, Yann CHANALETS 4,1 74 74
40 RODE, Thomas AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES 1.3 74 74
41  OLAGNOL, Pierre GOUVERNEUR +0,8 74 74
42 DENICAMP, Kevin LYON SALVAGNY 4,7 74 74
43  LAROCHE, Sacha CHARMEIL 2,4 74 74
44  RAMET, Benjamin ST DONAT 3,4 74 74
45  NAJIMI, Hisham HARAS JARDY PRO 74 74
46 PLOT, Loan LYON SALVAGNY 3,0 74 74
47 BOUARD, Marc NIVERNAIS 4,0 74 74
48 ROUBAUD, Augustin CHARMEIL 33 74 74
49  SANDRINI, Bogdan AIX LES BAINS +2,6 74 74
50 DURIEUX, Grégoire CHARMEIL 29 74 74
51 SAUNIER, Léopold ST ETIENNE 4,6 75 75
52 GUYONNET, Nicolas PARISLONGCHAMP 4,7 75 75
53 COPPENS, Pierre MONTPENSIER 4,8 75 75
54  LEVY, Francois MIONNAY 2,1 75 75
55 NOSSAM, Kalyana Re MAISON BLANCHE 2,2 76 76
56 GROGNIER, Lucas PALMOLA 0,5 76 76
57 MAGNIN, Arnaud CHAMPLONG 73 76 76
58 BESSON, Romain CHAMPLONG 6,8 76 76
59 DON, Gregory VAL D'AUZON 5,6 76 76
60 MOREAU, Maxence GOUVERNEUR 3,1 76 76
61 THACH DELACROIX, Enzo ST NOM LA BRETECHE 3,1 77 77
62 ROUSSAT, Olivier NIVERNAIS 6,8 77 77
63 BORREGA, Guillaume VICHY 4,6 77 77
64 GRANGE, Adrien SUPERFLU 1,0 77 77
65 DIEZ, Léo VOLCANS 2,8 77 77
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66 CREPIAT, Stephane
67 ROUX, Christophe
68 HEURTIER, Eric
69 MASSARD, Timothee
70 HUBERTY, Patrick
71 CHAMBAUD, Patrick
72 NAVARRO, Martin
73  SENDAS, José
74  FOREST CHAPUIS, Maxime
75 BASTIEN, Julien
76  CASTELL, Louis
77 DUVERT, Léo
78 LEONI, Arséne
79 THOMASSON, Antoine
80 BASTIDE, Jessy
81 DOSDOGHROUYAN, Yohann
82 LAM, Guillaume
83  BESSE, Corentin
84 DAGOIS, Julien
85 VERNET, Sandeep
86  FERREIRA, Filipe
87 POCHON, Florentin
88 LEROY, llan
89 BESSON, Pierre
90 BRANDON, Pierre Louis
91 MARTEL, Laurent
92 MOITY, Stéphane
93 MAJOREL, Gaétan
94 HAMEL, Thomas
95 MARECHAL-DUBOURG, Marin
96 DELAIS, Arthur
97 SAUREL, Julian
98 BROUILLAT, Benoit
99 POLLONI, Laurent
100 COMBARET, Julien
101 DULAC, Yves
102 TERRY, Hervé
103 SAUREL, Adrien
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VICHY
CHAMPLONG
LEGOLFNATIONAL
RCF LA BOULIE
PONT ROYAL

LE FREGATE PROVENCE
VOLCANS
MONTPENSIER
MONTCEAU
VICHY

VAL D'AUZON
FOREZ

ST ETIENNE
CHAMPLONG
MONTPENSIER
TROIS VALLONS
PARIS COUNTRY
CHALON/SAONE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
VOLCANS

VAL D'AUZON
VOLCANS
VOLCANS
CHAMPLONG
FOREZ

VOLCANS
JONCHERE
VOLCANS
JONCHERE

LYON SALVAGNY
MONTPENSIER
ALPES
CHAMPLONG
VICHY

VAL D'AUZON
MONTPENSIER
RIOM

ALPES

ffgolf”

9,8 77
5,2 77
8,7 77
10,2 78
5,2 78
+0,7 - 78
2,3 78
7.4 78
41 79
6,9 79
12,2 79
7,0 79
3,3 79
8,8 79
5,8 79
2,9 79
9,5 80
4.1 80
7,6 80
5,6 80
8,8 80
1,6 81
11,5 - 81
10,0 - 81
103 - 82
7.1 82
6,5 82
10,7 83
9,3 83
9,6 83
4,5 84
7.4 84
7,5 84
11,8 - 84
9,8 84
10,0 - 84
73 85
4,9 85
BomEd (4

77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

LUGINBUHL, Antoine
MANGOU, Laurent
RODRIGUES, Francis
KERIOUI, Karim
CHAU, Guillaume
RODRIGUES, Jacques
BEAUFILS, Laurent
PABIOT, Pascal
PATAUD, Christophe
DELHERMET, Frederic
DRAPEAU, David
GILBERT, Pierre-Olivier
ARNI, Philippe
ARTHEIN, Isnard
HEURTIER, Paul
BARRAL, Alexandre
BRODIEZ, Julien
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TROIS VALLONS
RIOM

JONCHERE

RIOM

CASTRES

RIOM

RIOM

RIOM

NEUVIC

VAL D'AUZON
GONVILLE

ROYAT CHARADE
ESERY GRAND GENEVE
RIOM
LEGOLFNATIONAL
VICHY
MONTPENSIER
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4,7
8,4
55
9,3
12,6
8,3
8,1
10,9
7,0
10,1
9,0
11,3
10,3
10,7
9,0
10,2
1.9
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L'Art d'étre Banquier

86
86
86
86
87
87
88
88
90
90
90
92
92
92
95
96
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92
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